BOWLER
1 Rodney Black
Chris Barnes
Anita Arnett
Justin Bui
2 Joe Vito
John Chovanec
Heather Jones
Parker Capra
3 Pete Thomas
Keith Lesko
Brenda Padilla
Ted Pritts
4 Ron Boroff
Doug Ingalsbe
Catie Jensen
Ryan Boroff
5 Bill Nichols
John Burkett
Genie Franklin
Jared Wolf
6 Earl Hearn
Jack Zuniga
Ashley Rucker
Jared Hoover
7 Mike McHugh
Greg Derrick
Alecia Henderson
Paul Henderson
8 Darin Wilson
Barry Brice
Diana Jessie
Brian Grange
9 Rick Minier
Mo Hestand
Tina Williams
AJ Chapman
10 Frank Elam
Jerry Ankenbrandt
Jennifer Russo
Brett Cooper
11 Joe Lecroy
Royce Rusher
Kiyoko McDonald
Dimitri Cruz

2021 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
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AVG
210.90
229.20
211.30
237.50
231.00
233.30
209.10
238.10
222.90
226.10
229.90
221.80
225.40
215.30
221.80
230.80
213.10
224.60
209.50
226.40
214.30
224.80
232.00
220.70
219.40
205.20
218.90
220.70
221.00
203.40
204.00
240.50
222.00
212.40
221.20
243.10
211.80
189.00
205.50
223.60
216.10
218.30
213.30
243.70

Forum Bowl
FINAL STANDINGS
PIN FALL POINTS

8880 84

9116 98

9007 94

8933 92

8736 88

8918 82

8642 82

8689 80

8987 79

8299 78

8914 77

TEAM NAME
BLACK

VITO

THOMAS

BOROFF

NICHOLS

HEARN

MCHUGH

WILSON

MINIER

ELAM

LECROY

EARNINGS
$ 4,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 2,600.00

$ 2,200.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 1,400.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 960.00

$ 920.00

$ 900.00

STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1
NICHOLS 204
|BLACK 236
GAME 2
BLACK 266
|BOROFF 225
GAME 3
|BLACK 235
THOMAS 188
GAME 4
|BLACK 290
VITO 181




12 Doc Dougherty
Charles McLean

Cassandra Williams

Fero Williams

13 Phil Kepner
Gerald West
Sandi Charles
Marshal Morrison

14 Mark Williams
Stoney Burke
Tina Taylor
Terry Taylor

15 Mike Warren
John Austin, jr
Kim Wallace
Adam Austin

16 Keith Hensley
Mike Moscato
Mariana Noordoek
RJ Klann

17 Butch Warren
Butch Cormier
Jackie Fisher
Aaron Jones

18 Jeff Janssen
James Poledna
Jordan Kasza
Ray Johnson

19 Mark Cozart
Andy Felps
Cathy Nelson
Monroe Maddux

20 Jim Stephens
Scott Craddock
Michelle Stephens
Clint Johnson

21 Steve Wright
Bubba Haney
Rita Heger
Jacob Heger

22 John Shuffler
Jack Soria
Danielle Taras
Brian Lohse

23 Hank Jordan
Thomas Gwin
Beverly McCleery
Scott McCleery

24 Mike Lynch
Tony Capra
Jackie Capra
Jared Thompson
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Guest

219.10
204.60
216.50
235.20
205.30
215.80
217.50
241.00
223.10
232.60
220.90
224.30
209.60
220.10
181.10
231.40
206.00
222.40
221.80
228.50
201.20
219.50
199.70
229.70
203.70
198.50
220.90
221.30
209.90
222.60
217.90
208.80
232.00
220.90
209.60
221.10
216.70
201.50
200.50
213.30
219.90
215.80
199.80
227.40
223.00
216.10
200.50
225.30
194.60
216.60
197.60
244.30

8854

8799

9009

8422

8787

8501

8444

8592

8836

8320

8629

8649

8531

75

74

72

70

69

68

68

66

64

64

62

58

58

DOUGHERTY

KEPNER

WILLIAMS

M. WARREN

HENSLEY

B. WARREN

JANSSEN

COZART

STEPHENS

WRIGHT

SHUFFLER

JORDAN

LYNCH



25 Donald Robinson

Cliff Barnes

Brandy Sanderson
Jeremiah Sanderson
26 Clarence McQueen

Noel Fischer
Latoya Williams

Terence McQueen

27 Pete Seibel
Mark Busscher
Katie Garcia
Eric Traylor

28 CK Moore
Jim Carter
Debby Carter
Steven Hauk

29 Bobby Scott
Toney Nelson
Claudia Meeks
Dante Davis

30 Rick Cheshier
Terry Quinley
Rachel Corpier
Robert Jackson

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

219.10
223.90
199.70
221.40
212.30
212.90
196.10
216.80
202.70
214.50
203.60
227.00
242.10
220.20
197.90
201.70
192.90
216.30
229.70
207.40
234.80
200.50
181.70
214.50

8641

8381

8478

8619

8463

8315

56

54

53

49

44

42

ROBINSON

MCQUEEN

SEIBEL

MOORE

SCOTT

CHESHIER



# SASBA MEMBER GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6| GAME 7| GAME 8| GAME 9| GAME 10| TOTAL

1 |Keith Hensley 194 179 200 243 242 193 214 187 182 226 2060 206.00
1 |Mike Moscato 172 227 225 223 257 228 238 209 177 268 2224 222.40
2 |Pete Seibel 231 222 215 262 177 201 170 215 163 171 2027 202.70
2 |Mark Busscher 243 189 212 220 232 209 180 244 195 221 2145 214.50
3 |Frank Elam 196 211 208 160 203 245 226 187 277 205 2118 211.80
3 |Jerry Ankenbrandt 247 167 149 202 237 210 162 185 162 169 1890 189.00
4 |Darin Wilson 180 200 212 158 274 235 221 266 218 246 2210 221.00
4 |Barry Brice 210 211 194 202 192 182 209 218 202 214 2034 203.40
5 |Mark Williams 279 189 233 243 196 248 187 237 207 212 2231 223.10
5 |Stoney Burke 258 162 226 238 266 205 247 220 269 235 2326 232.60
6 [CK Moore 256 235 269 227 248 279 197 225 238 247 2421 242.10
6 |Jim Carter 205 215 216 223 148 216 240 256 278 205 2202 220.20
7 _|Rick Minier 196 257 236 235 198 204 217 236 215 226 2220 222.00
7 |Mo Hestand 235 236 242 168 179 203 198 255 204 204 2124 212.40
8 |Butch Warren 244 233 193 197 247 189 161 186 182 180 2012 201.20
8 |Butch Cormier 245 182 182 216 224 193 228 236 290 199 2195 219.50
9 |John Shuffler 247 247 239 216 232 181 176 223 224 214 2199 219.90
9 |Jack Soria 197 204 224 201 249 242 192 212 201 236 2158 215.80
10 |Hank Jordan 219 205 182 213 289 248 195 233 232 214 2230 223.00
10 [Thomas Gwin 246 228 238 159 180 256 258 205 198 193 2161 216.10
11 [Jeff Janssen 193 202 244 181 229 191 224 178 187 208 2037 203.70
11 [James Poledna 176 201 193 177 188 233 192 191 215 219 1985 198.50
12 [MikeLynch 209 173 202 220 204 193 162 210 148 225 1946 194.60
12 |Tony Capra 217 178 255 259 170 208 208 260 211 200 2166 216.60
13 |Steve Wright 223 255 253 199 209 256 203 215 168 186 2167 216.70
13 |Bubba Haney 280 207 177 188 202 202 195 185 224 155 2015 201.50
14 |Bobby Scott 199 146 203 214 189 208 167 170 213 220 1929 192.90
14 | Toney Nelson 180 213 235 224 181 173 241 258 213 245 2163 216.30
15 [Mark Cozart 212 216 200 234 173 190 187 204 246 237 2099 209.90
15 [Andy Felps 159 204 246 224 190 247 245 223 243 245 2226 222.60
16 |Pete Thomas 214 213 203 261 233 238 246 224 204 193 2229 222.90
16 [Keith Lesko 181 228 201 224 259 238 245 247 202 236 2261 226.10
17 [Doc Dougherty 223 175 257 215 204 193 225 246 248 205 2191 219.10
17 [Charles McLean 225 205 257 210 191 150 218 206 202 182 2046 204.60
18 |Jim Stephens 246 225 268 225 218 223 246 193 228 248 2320 232.00
18 | Scott Craddock 221 192 211 178 193 264 225 246 191 288 2209 220.90
19 |Mike Warren 192 201 215 216 194 217 276 168 202 215 2096 209.60
19 |John Austin, jr 200 204 244 254 202 183 257 221 209 227 2201 220.10
20 |Phil Kepner 196 238 192 257 151 160 204 225 205 225 2053 205.30
20 |Gerald West 228 212 243 199 200 213 214 211 205 233 2158 215.80
21 |Rodney Black 201 244 218 182 205 203 195 181 279 201 2109 210.90
21 [Chris Barnes 226 187 229 266 223 266 214 268 219 194 2292 229.20
22 [Clarence McQueen 235 198 245 232 189 225 200 190 194 215 2123 212.30
22 [Noel Fischer 230 199 224 210 205 280 193 185 226 177 2129 212.90
23 [Ron Boroff 211 236 202 200 258 268 227 205 234 213 2254 225.40
23 [Doug Ingalsbe 237 191 242 258 223 201 147 257 204 193 2153 215.30
24 |Joe Lecroy 202 209 208 228 204 258 238 227 194 193 2161 216.10
24 |Royce Rusher 224 236 201 244 187 223 181 238 237 212 2183 218.30
25 |Joe Vito 300 243 247 215 224 201 257 227 180 216 2310 231.00
25 |John Chovanec 201 256 236 197 237 234 214 258 244 256 2333 233.30
26 |Earl Hearn 248 206 198 187 211 236 203 235 193 226 2143 214.30
26 [Jack Zuniga 213 210 247 209 188 189 268 229 216 279 2248 224.80
27 [Donald Robinson 239 191 201 257 194 258 205 196 243 207 2191 219.10
27 [CIliff Barnes 200 236 249 226 259 201 190 208 257 213 2239 223.90
28 [Rick Cheshier 266 219 232 204 247 226 259 279 203 213 2348 234.80
28 [Terry Quinley' 235 203 173 219 227 192 198 187 192 179 2005 200.50
29 [Bill Nichols 212 200 278 213 200 183 195 209 227 214 2131 213.10
29 |John Burkett 210 235 214 236 207 197 224 244 257 222 2246 224.60
30 |Mike McHugh 189 268 225 226 235 228 192 205 242 184 2194 219.40
30 |Greg Derrick 204 203 189 236 224 210 171 183 233 199 2052 205.20




Gals & Guests GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6| GAME 7| GAME 8| GAME 9| GAME 10| TOTAL
1 |Mariana Noordhoek 198 180 266 232 254 132 278 265 223 190 2218 221.80
1 |RJIKlann 205 227 217 278 233 267 221 194 248 195 2285 228.50
2 |Katie Garcia 198 164 217 201 206 222 189 212 191 236 2036 203.60
2 |Eric Traylor 193 254 268 218 190 258 223 224 255 187 2270 227.00
3 |Jennifer Russo 199 224 181 196 198 227 236 213 212 169 2055 205.50
3 _[Brett Cooper 246 225 231 173 255 203 209 235 224 235 2236 223.60
4 |Diana Jessie 180 214 193 185 224 237 206 223 176 202 2040 204.00
4 |Brian Grange 265 222 230 225 232 280 259 245 231 216 2405 240.50
5 |Tina Taylor 194 235 221 248 180 248 265 196 216 206 2209 220.90
5 |Terry Taylor 252 222 199 204 188 265 277 204 196 236 2243 224.30
6 |Debby Carter 184 159 160 193 227 214 236 196 201 209 1979 197.90
6 |Steven Hauk 240 201 172 175 195 176 179 268 187 224 2017 201.70
7 |Tina Williams 194 234 200 224 200 239 226 224 224 247 2212 221.20
7 |AJ Chapman 223 280 279 210 208 258 279 183 247 264 2431 243.10
8 |Jackie Fisher 211 190 155 159 194 156 238 243 235 216 1997 199.70
8 |Aaron Jones 245 236 216 205 212 256 203 278 212 234 2297 229.70
9 |Danielle Taras 191 191 217 172 190 221 183 181 226 226 1998 199.80
9 |Brian Lohse 220 246 279 219 269 200 183 221 201 236 2274 227.40
10 |Beverly McCleery 247 153 222 151 213 176 222 199 178 244 2005 200.50
10 [Scott McCleery 258 236 219 202 227 268 215 233 242 153 2253 225.30
11 [Jordan Kascza 224 257 234 179 232 208 209 184 236 246 2209 220.90
11 [Ray Johnson 189 245 267 181 178 246 247 256 215 189 2213 221.30
12 [Jackie Capra 222 178 179 180 210 200 174 235 210 188 1976 197.60
12 [Jared Thompson 244 232 233 191 279 236 256 259 224 289 2443 244.30
13 |Rita Heger 218 186 213 189 205 185 214 237 186 172 2005 200.50
13 |Jacob Heger 227 233 175 211 223 201 212 225 192 234 2133 213.30
14 | Claudia Meeks 236 157 237 278 211 248 277 220 198 235 2297 229.70
14 |Dante Davis 233 205 190 213 196 237 226 167 225 182 2074 207.40
15 [Cathy Nelson 268 279 168 206 186 231 258 213 212 158 2179 217.90
15 [Monroe Maddux 214 206 238 169 192 199 221 213 225 211 2088 208.80
16 [Brenda Padilla 248 228 247 246 224 192 200 254 248 212 2299 229.90
16 [Ted Pritts 192 280 246 188 214 212 236 227 212 211 2218 221.80
17 [Cassandra Williams 208 213 175 174 213 234 268 225 196 259 2165 216.50
17 [Fero Williams 269 249 259 238 214 210 239 202 230 242 2352 235.20
18 |Michelle Stephens 202 187 190 205 202 248 198 204 255 205 2096 209.60
18 | Clint Johnson 181 214 195 206 242 239 227 248 203 256 2211 221.10
19 |Kim Wallace 201 165 175 169 195 143 165 208 154 236 1811 181.10
19 |Adam Austin 214 215 267 249 235 235 211 258 226 204 2314 231.40
20 |Sandi Charles 290 268 203 168 196 256 208 189 185 212 2175 217.50
20 |Marshal Morrison 221 268 268 259 264 265 235 237 191 202 2410 241.00
21 |Anita Arnett 214 224 221 202 194 223 246 207 179 203 2113 211.30
21 [Justin Bui 244 244 228 203 180 228 300 268 279 201 2375 237.50
22 [Latoya Williams 194 199 154 179 237 182 213 177 211 215 1961 196.10
22 |Terence McQueen 200 235 182 234 256 227 222 185 268 159 2168 216.80
23 [Catie Jensen 258 227 223 232 204 226 238 201 181 228 2218 221.80
23 [Ryan Boroff 212 222 233 234 212 237 280 238 214 226 2308 230.80
24 [Kiyoko McDonald 225 193 192 194 174 226 279 203 202 245 2133 213.30
24 |Dimitri Cruz 232 268 233 236 231 279 259 206 255 238 2437 243.70
25 |Heather Jones 258 208 192 160 172 207 243 202 257 192 2091 209.10
25 |Parker Capra 186 206 239 277 235 300 248 213 254 223 2381 238.10
26 |Ashley Rucker 197 228 235 214 247 258 206 222 255 258 2320 232.00
26 [Jared Hoover 233 196 190 235 242 245 247 199 217 203 2207 220.70
27 [Brandy Sanderson 225 244 215 216 230 196 168 159 179 165 1997 199.70
27 [Jeremiah Sanderson 226 256 211 234 237 253 210 198 187 202 2214 221.40
28 |Rachel Corpier 194 230 167 159 160 178 210 185 156 178 1817 181.70
28 [Robert Jackson 223 209 192 223 198 235 189 215 244 217 2145 214.50
29 [Genie Franklin 207 176 215 215 179 228 226 255 182 212 2095 209.50
29 |Jared Wolf 204 248 238 278 176 216 224 211 235 234 2264 226.40
30 |Alecia Henderson 212 258 200 220 223 227 218 225 211 195 2189 218.90
30 |Paul Henderson 238 235 158 242 223 176 235 243 212 245 2207 220.70




SASBA FOURSOME
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Forum Bowl GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GRAND TOTALS | LANE
Position # TEAM PTS| PF [PTS| PF |PTS| PF |PTS| PF |PTS| PF [POINTS|PIN FALL [ ASSIGN
1 16 THOMAS 41835 |14 949 | 12| 897 [ 12| 919 | 12 | 930 54 4530 35
2 23 BOROFF 12| 918 [ 10| 876 | 12| 900 | 10 [ 924 | 10 | 897 54 4515 36
3 30 MCHUGH 10| 843 [ 12 964 | 2 | 772 | 14| 924 | 14| 905 52 4408 37
4 25 VITO 10 945 [ 10| 913 | 12| 914 [ 12| 849 | 4 | 868 48 4489 38
5 13 WRIGHT 10| 948 [ 12] 881 | 12| 818 | 2 | 787 | 12| 839 48 4273 39
6 3 ELAM 12| 888 [ 10| 827 | 2 | 769 | 10| 731 | 12| 893 46 4108 40
7 20 KEPNER 141 935 [ 12] 986 | 12| 906 | 4 | 883 | 2 | 811 44 4521 41
8 27 ROBINSON 41890 |12 927 | 2 [ 876 | 14| 933 | 10 | 920 42 4546 42
9 29 NICHOLS 41833 |12 859 |12] 945 | 14| 942 | O | 762 42 4341 43
10 17 DOUGHERTY 12| 925 [ 4 | 842 |12 948 | 2 | 837 | 11| 922 41 4474 44
11 4 WILSON 21835 12| 847 | 12| 829 | 0 | 770 | 12 | 922 38 4203 45
12 8 B. WARREN 14 945 (12| 841 | 2 | 746 | O [ 777 | 10| 877 38 4186 46
13 21 BLACK 10| 885 | 41 899 | 12| 896 | 8 | 853 | 2 | 802 36 4335 47
14 19 M. WARREN 0| 807 | 0] 785 12| 901 | 10| 888 | 14 | 826 36 4207 48
15 1 HENSLEY 31769 | 2 [813 ]| 4| 908 [13]| 976 | 12 [ 986 34 4452 49
16 7 MINIER 0O | 848 | 141007 12| 957 | 6 | 837 | 2 | 785 34 4434 50
17 5 WILLIAMS 141983 [ 21808 | 2 [ 879 |12] 933 | 4 | 830 34 4433 51
18 24 LECROY 2 188312 906 | 2 | 834 [ 14| 902 | 3 | 796 33 4321 52
19 2 SEIBEL 111865 21829 | 4 [ 912 ]|12] 901 | 4 | 805 33 4312 53
20 26 HEARN 41891 | 2| 840 (12| 870 | 2 | 845 | 12 | 888 32 4334 54
21 10 JORDAN 121 970 | 2 1 822 | 2 | 861 | O | 725 [ 12| 909 28 4287 55
22 18 STEPHENS 2 850 | 2| 818 |10 864 | 4 | 814 | 10| 855 28 4201 56
23 11 JANSSEN 2|1 782 (10| 905 | 10| 938 | 4 | 718 | 2 | 827 28 4170 27
24 9 SHUFFLER 2 | 855 | 2| 888 |10 959 [ 10| 808 | 2 | 940 26 4450 28
25 22 MCQUEEN 41859 | 2 ([831]| 2] 805 | 4 | 855 | 12| 887 24 4237 29
26 28 CHESHIER 10 918 [ 4 | 861 | 2 | 764 | 4 [ 805 | 4 | 832 24 4180 30
27 12 LYNCH 121892 [ 4 1761 | 2 [ 869 | 2 | 80 [ 2 | 863 22 4235 31
28 15 COZART 10 853 [10]| 905 | 2 | 852 | O [ 833 | O | 741 22 4184 32
29 14 SCOTT 41848 | O [ 720 | 2 | 865 | 10| 929 | 2 | 777 18 4140 33
30 6 MOORE 0|85 |4 |810|4([817| 1] 818 ]| 2 | 818 11 4148 34

i

THE BOWLER'S COMPANY ™

Standings
After Game 5
and Lane
Assignments
for Sunday



Forum Bowl |POINT|PINFALL;AME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 GRAND TOTALS |
POS. TEAM # TEAM NAME CO CO PTS PF |PTS PF |PTS PF |PTS PF |PTS PF POINTS [PINFALL
1 25 VITO 48 4489 10 942 12 | 962 6 900 12 | 936 10 | 887 98 9116
2 16 THOMAS 54 4530 2 880 12 | 927 12 | 952 2 866 12 | 852 94 9007
3 23 BOROFF 54 4515 12 932 2 892 8 901 12 | 833 4 860 92 8933
4 29 NICHOLS 42 4341 10 824 | 12 | 869 2 919 10 | 901 12 | 882 88 8736
5 21 BLACK 36 4335 10 920 4 955 12 | 924 | 12 | 956 10 | 790 84 8880
6 26 HEARN 32 4334 10 928 12 | 924 | 14| 885 4 881 10 | 966 82 8918
7 30 MCHUGH 52 4408 4 841 2 816 12 | 856 10 | 898 2 823 82 8642
8 4 WILSON 38 4203 12 934 | 12 | 895 14 | 952 2 827 2 878 80 8689
9 7 MINIER 34 4434 10 904 920 12 | 898 10 | 890 11 | 941 79 8987
10 3 ELAM 46 4108 12 885 833 2 820 12 | 875 4 778 78 8299
11 24 LECROY 33 4321 12 986 10 | 957 4 874 4 888 14 | 888 77 8914
12 17 DOUGHERTY 41 4474 4 787 12 | 950 10 | 879 4 876 4 888 75 8854
13 20 KEPNER 44 4521 6 894 | 12 | 864 0 862 2 786 10 | 872 74 8799
14 5 WILLIAMS 34 4433 2 966 14 | 976 2 857 10 | 888 10 | 889 72 9009
15 19 M. WARREN 36 4207 4 778 2 909 12 | 855 4 791 12 | 882 70 8422
16 1 HENSLEY 34 4452 4 820 14 | 951 4 855 10 | 830 3 879 69 8787
17 8 B. WARREN 38 4186 2 794 0 830 12 | 943 12 | 919 4 829 68 8501
18 11 JANSSEN 28 4170 10 878 4 872 2 809 12 | 853 12 | 862 68 8444
19 15 COZART 22 4184 10 867 14 | 911 4 853 12 | 926 4 851 66 8592
20 18 STEPHENS 28 4201 10 974 | 10 | 896 2 891 877 12 | 997 64 8836
21 13 WRIGHT 48 4273 2 844 2 824 | 10 | 862 770 0 747 64 8320
22 9 SHUFFLER 26 4450 4 844 0 734 | 10 | 837 10 | 852 12 | 912 62 8629
23 10 JORDAN 28 4287 4 948 10 | 890 10 | 870 4 850 2 804 58 8649
24 12 LYNCH 22 4235 4 837 4 800 10 | 964 4 793 14 | 902 58 8531
25 27 ROBINSON 42 4546 8 908 2 773 0 761 2 866 2 787 56 8641
26 22 MCQUEEN 24 4237 10 914 4 828 2 737 12 | 899 766 54 8381
27 2 SEIBEL 33 4312 4 890 0 762 12 | 895 2 804 815 53 8478
28 6 MOORE 11 4148 10 885 2 852 4 945 12 | 904 | 10 | 885 49 8619
29 14 SCOTT 18 4140 4 866 12 | 911 4 815 2 849 4 882 44 8463
30 28 CHESHIER 24 4180 4 831 10 | 856 2 866 2 795 0 787 42 8315

FINAL
QUALIFYING
STANDINGS
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